Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrosse:
Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

34.244.30

CARTER
CARTER, ID-Kartenhalter mit Lanyard, Rot

8.5x55cm
11x7x0.5cm

0.026 kg

0.03008 kg

0

250/50/1

0.17 mx0.47 mx0.4 m
7.52 kg
8605025685694
392690979900

171



